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Target 

WB calibration data 

WB 1# 

WB 2# 

WB 3# 

WB 4# 

WB 5# 

WB 6# 

WB 7# 

WB 8# 

Department 
Address 

WB 9# 

Mean 

WB 10# 

CV% 

Instrument 

Serial No 

Old Factor (%) 
New Factor (%) 

CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE 
DISHA CRL 

Abhishek Reshamwal 
Sr. Service Engineer 

rhANE 

Mindray BC-5150 
ANALYZER 

For Analog Healthcare Pvt. Itd 

SR-13004984 

WBC 

9.04 

8.60 

8.72 

Shop No. 29, Ashar Estate Ops Billabong 
School, Shree Nagar, Thane (W) 400604 

8.71 

8.60 

8.74 

8.77 

8.57 

8.55 

8.51 

8.69 

8.65 

1.0 

100.00 

100.00 

RBC 

4.57 

4.06 

4.08 

4.09 

4.08 

4.09 

4.10 

4.11 

4.07 

4.05 

4.07 

4.08 

0.5 

105.00 

106.00 

Hematology 
Mumbai 

Date of Calibration 
Next Calibration 
Date 
Calibrator Lot 
Number 
Calibrator Expiry 
date 

HGB 

13.5 

12.6 

12.5 

12.6 

12.6 

12.6 

12.5 

12.7 

12.5 

12.6 

12.6 

12.6 

0.4 

102.00 

98.00 

MCV 

89.4 

84.4 

84.2 

83.9 

84.5 

83.9 

84.3 

84.2 

84.0 

83.7 

83.8 

84.1 

0.3 

110.00 

97.00 

12.11.2023 

www.analoghealthcare.services 
sales@analoghealthcare.services 

12.11.2024 

BC 1709B 

This is to certify that the Mindray BC 550 Hematology Analyzer Sr.No: SR-13004984 
system, installed at DIB Mumbai has been calibrated using the standard reference material 

12.03.2024 

PLT 

254 

233 

240 

244 

247 

245 

242 

241 

241 

234 

238 

241 

1.9 

98.00 

100.00 

+91 9867311862 

+91 9324344850 

CBC-SDMR. 
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